LIST OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEE OF EMC LIMITED CLAIM ADMITTED AS ON 24.09.2019
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RANJAN KUMAR UPADHYAY

UNSECURED

2,09,622.00

9,593.00

2,19,215.00

2,08,750.00

2,08,750.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

PANKAJ KATARIA

UNSECURED

2,80,000.00

2,80,000.00

2,44,796.00

2,44,796.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

UDAY NARAYAN

UNSECURED

1,72,091.00

55,079.00

2,27,170.00

76,417.00

76,417.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

BABUL KUMAR KURMI

UNSECURED

10,50,798.00

1,81,025.00

12,31,823.00

Claim not admitted as no balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

ASHISH GOYEL

UNSECURED

25,000.00

25,000.00

18,166.00

18,166.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

SUBHENDU CHATTERJEE

UNSECURED

1,06,106.50

1,06,106.50

1,10,112.71

1,06,106.50

Claim admitted by Resolution
Professional after reconciliation and
confirmation from the books of
accounts of the corporate debtor

PROSENJIT SARKAR

UNSECURED

2,90,353.00

3,627.00

2,93,980.00

84,383.00

84,383.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

KISHOR DAS

UNSECURED

2,80,802.00

2,80,802.00

2,36,083.00

2,36,083.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

ANINDYA MUKHERJEE

UNSECURED

48,66,266.00

48,66,266.00

6,52,747.00

6,52,747.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

10

SANKET ROHIT SHAH

UNSECURED

12,36,315.00

12,36,315.00

Claim not admitted as no balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

11

SANJAY TULSHIRAM DHUMAL

UNSECURED

13,00,000.00

13,00,000.00

Claim not admitted as no balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor
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12

CHETAN ASHOK SATAM

UNSECURED

1,31,034.00

1,31,034.00

1,30,225.00

1,30,225.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

13

HARISH KOTWANI

UNSECURED

18,75,000.00

18,75,000.00

Claim not admitted as no balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

14

PUSHPENDRA PAREEK

UNSECURED

1,30,403.00

1,30,403.00

65,744.00

65,744.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

15

SUBNHENDU GANGULY

UNSECURED

93,907.00

93,907.00

89,718.00

89,718.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

16

VINAY PAL SINGH

UNSECURED

9,88,000.00

9,88,000.00

Claim not admitted as no balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

17

INDRAJIT DAS

UNSECURED

2,15,900.00

2,15,900.00

1,15,967.00

1,15,967.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

18

DAKSHESH SUBODH SHAH

UNSECURED

10,50,000.00

10,50,000.00

Claim not admitted as no balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

19

SACHIN SINGH

UNSECURED

6,73,304.00

6,73,304.00

2,79,243.00

2,79,243.00

Claim admitted as per the balance
reflected in the books of accounts of
the corporate debtor

TOTAL

1,49,74,901.50

2,49,324.00

1,52,24,225.50

23,12,351.71

23,08,345.50




